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Foulees de l'ardente 2024
Chronoteam samedi 1 juin 2024
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Temps hgn%y
1 217 LORIN Kévin EA CREIL SEH 55'53 16,10
2 158 DEGALLAIX Maxime M1H 1h01'50 14,56
3 192 FIRON Flavien AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY ESH 1h03'13 14,24
4 281 GIMENEZ Victor ESH 1h05'23 13,76
5 220 CADIOU Yann CC THELLE M4H 1h07'47 13,28
6 249 RECLUS Pascal AUVERS ATHLETISME M5H 1h08'48 13,08
7 183 SENGER Gregory M2H 1h08'56 13,06
8 221  PHILIPPE Kogue M2H 1h09'05 13,03
9 295 ROBIN Thibault BA110 SEH 1h09'13 13,00
10 252 LEMOINE Sébastien M1H 1h09'33 12,94
11 244 BRESLER Jean-Philippe M4H 1h09'57 12,87
12 280 AZZOPARDI Maylis ARMEE DE TERRE SEF 1h10'14 12,81
13 243 PAPADIA Jean-Marc CO FLEURINES M4H 1h1024 12,78
14 239 GOGNET Florian SEH 1h10'55 12,69
15 202 PERE Fabrice LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX M4H 1h11'12 12,64
16 264 DE MENECH Orlane SEF 1h11'20 12,62
17 290 BOUCHER Vincent MOH 1h11'39 12,56
18 197 LE VAGUERESSE Eric CO FLEURINES M3H 1h12'12 12,47
19 211 CHAUMONT Marine SEF 1h12'26 12,43
20 292 FUSARELLI Fabrice CO FLEURINES M5H 1h12'28 12,42
21 242 CEOTTO Raphael LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX M1H 1h12'28 12,42
22 238 LAFFITTE Adrien SEH 1h12'29 12,42
23 278 VIDAL Damien AGNTZ ATHLETISME M1H 1h12'31 12,41
24 288 LE PAGE Daniel CSLGTV M5H 1h12'34 12,40
25 195 LE GENTIL Nicolas M1H 1h12'40 12,39
26 215 PLASSARD Aurelien SEH 1h12'54 12,35
27 193 CALLIGARO Edouard LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX M2H 1h13'05 12,31
28 293 PLATON Maylis SEF 1h13'27 12,25
29 190 CAMPION Benjamin M1H 1h13'35 12,23
30 199 GIET Benjamin M3H 1h13'35 12,23
31 216 GE Fabrice EA CREIL M3H 1h13'36 12,23
32 277 DETTI Pierre SEH 1h13'47 12,20
33 194 PIRON Nahuel M1H 1h13'58 12,17
34 266 STREIT Guillaume SEH 1h14'04 12,15
35 286 PORTIER Adrien MOH 1h1424 12,10
36 213 GEORGES Jordan LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX SEH 1h14'37 12,06
37 273 BASEDEN Timothy MOH 1h15'33 11,91
38 173 FRANCE Eric M5H 1h16'32 11,76
39 178 BORNES Charles SEH 1h17'04 11,68
40 279 BORNES Edouard SEH 1h17'08 11,67
41 246 MARTEL Baptiste ESH 1h17'10 11,66
42 231 AKHOUCHE Rachid M3H 1h17'12 11,66
43 248 JOURDAIN Walter M3H 1h17'45 11,58
44 201 CAUCHY Eric M6H 1h17'54 11,55
45 160 DEBARBIEUX Frederic M2H 1h18'19 11,49
46 228 PATRICK Benevent CC THELLE M5H 1h18'30 11,46
47 174 NDI EDIMA Benjamin CCTHELLE M1H 1h18'40 11,44
48 275 SIDAWI Charbel SENLIS ATHLE M3H 1h18'58 11,40
49 282 HENAUX Damien M2H 1h19'07 11,38
50 198 DUMOULIN Sébastien M2H 1h19'10 11,37
51 241 BAYART Philippe M1H 1h19'18 11,35
52 181 SANCHEZ Michel M5H 1h19'49 11,28
53 247 LI Christophe M3H 1h19'51 11,27
54 224 FRULEUX Isaline MOF 1h20'09 11,23
55 270 THEBAULT Mathilde SEF 1h20'17 11,21
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Pl

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

\,

Dos

265
222
204
229
257
276
187
284
296
226
208
267
287
285
210
227
251
291
225
191
184
180
209
254
274
272
262

170
169
168
263
219
218
212
179
294
245
176
237
250
261
268
269
234
159
162
165
164
163
297
196
200
186
185
260
255
271
167
259

Nom-prénom

ROBBE Marie
PEDIAC Jér6me
NOUETTE Tristan
SYOEN Matthieu
BOUILLON Olivier
DELATTRE Marc
MARCHESSON Sylvain
OURY Mathieu
CHAUCHET Julien
CHAILLOU Nicolas
NELCHA Jean-Michel
DUMONT Serge
DENUC Michel
FREYERMUTH Claire
PREVOT Frédéric
TIREL Delphine
SOYER Stephane
BIZEAU Loic

DUBOIS Christophe
HAMON Jean-Paul
MUNIER Bertrand
HERMEY Vincent
FORTIER Marie
CHATELAINT Michel
GUESDON Sylvain
GINGREAU Helene
BAUTIER Arnaud
DAIRIN Ahlam
COLIN Elodie

BADDA Noureddine
GILTAY Philippe
BOULLANGER Severine
LACROIX Christophe
AUFAUVRE Tanasti
ELLERO Elise
DAIGNE Marin
MOREAU Remy
CHARRE Marie
MARTEL Maryline
VIROT Frederic
MARSAULT Sebastien
PLAIDEUR Darren
JACQ Cecile

JACQ Jean Christophe
BATAILLE Eric
SPEURT Philippe
KISSOUN Jean Yves
ROELENS Marine
ASSIDI Pauline
CHERIK Louise
FIRON Didier
PATINIER DE RUYVER Charlotte
VADEBLE James
LESCALLIER Marion
SCHATZ Remi
FREELAND Laura
CATINAT Frangois
COUSTILLIERES Christophe
THEBAULT Viginie
FLORES Fabrice

Club

DSSMITH SAINT JUST EN CHAUSSEE

MONTDIDIER

US CREPY

CO FLEURINES

LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX
LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX

RUN DES POTES

US CREPY
ASC DRANCY

ST JUST ATHLETISME

ARDENTE
USEE
USEE
USEE
EA CREIL

ASTRE CREILLOIS
LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX

AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY
AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY

ESGF

ARDENTE
ARDENTE
ARDENTE
ARDENTE

AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY
AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY
AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY

CHANTILLY ATHLETISME
ASPTT COMPIEGNE
ARDENTE

Cat

M5F
M2H
SEH
SEH
M6H
M2H
M2H
MOH
SEH
M1H
M2H
M4H
MS5H
MOF
M3H
M1F
M3H
M2H
M4H
M4H
MOH
M3H
M1F
M7H
M4H
MOF
M1H
M2F
MOF
M5H
M5H
M2F
M3H
M3F
M1F
SEH
SEH
SEF
M4F
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1H
M4H
M5H
M2H
MOF
SEF
M4F
M4H
SEF
MOH
SEF
SEH
MOF
M4H
M5H
M3F
M1H

Temps

1h20'28
1h20'29
1h20'43
1h20'53
1h20'55
1h21'03
1h21'03
1h21'25
1h21'32
1h21'37
1h21'43
1h21'47
1h21'48
1h21'49
1h22'18
1h22'44
1h22'59
1h23'43
1h23'50
1h23'57
1h24'27
1h24'34
1h24'59
1h25'02
1h26'48
1h27'10
1h27'13
1h27'26
1h27'29
1h27'29
1h27'30
1h27'38
1h28'07
1h28'21
1h28'39
1h29'25
1h29'54
1h30'58
1h31'57
1h32'22
1h34'11
1h34'13
1h34'23
1h34'24
1h34'27
1h34'58
1h35'00
1h35'32
1h35'41
1h36'24
1h36'24
1h36'25
1h36'26
1h36'28
1h36'29
1h36'52
1h36'53
1h37'44
1h37'51
1h38'11

Moy

km/h

11,18
11,18
11,15
11,13
11,12
11,10
11,10
11,05
11,04
11,03
11,01
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,94
10,88
10,85
10,75
10,74
10,72
10,66
10,64
10,59
10,58
10,37
10,33
10,32
10,29
10,29
10,29
10,29
10,27
10,21
10,19
10,15
10,07
10,01
9,89
9,79
9,74
9,56
9,55
9,54
9,53
9,53
9,48
9,47
9,42
9,41
9,34
9,34
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,33
9,29
9,29
9,21
9,20
9,17
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Pl

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Dos

182
172
171
161
235
289
166
258
177
256
283
214
233
232
230
205

Nom-prénom Club
CHAUSSALET Bruno

MARI Fanny

CANDEL Cyrille

LEGRAND Wendy ARDENTE
DE BRITO Sydney

OKETEN Diane ASPTT
CHRETIEN Liliane ARDENTE

BOUILLON Elis
MAILLARD Bruno
MARCOUP Lena
MONSIGNY Charline
BORNES Patricia
GOUSSET Frederic
AKHOUCHE Leila
MAILLARD Capucine
DINTRANS Nathalie

Cat

M4H
M2F
M3H
SEF
SEF
M3F
M2F
M4F
M3H
SEF
SEF
M5F
M5H
M4F
SEF
M3F

Temps

1h39'00
1h39'04
1h39'04
1h39'47
1h40'06
1h40'31
1h40'36
1h40'38
1h40'47
1h40'57
1h47'13
1h48'48
1h48'48
1h48'57
1h52'23
1h54'25

Moy

km/h
9,09
9,08
9,08
9,02
8,99
8,95
8,95
8,94
8,93
8,92
8,39
8,27
8,27
8,26
8,01
7,87
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